NTC Thermistors, Screw Threaded Sensors
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29065
106 Revision: 12-Apr-11
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTCASCWE3
Vishay BCcomponents
Notes

5.5
min.
M4
Component outline
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(k)
TOLERANCE
ON R25
B25/85-VALUE LEADS DIAMETER Ø d
(mm)
TCR
(%/K)
SAP MATERIAL NUMBER
AND ORDERING CODE OLD 12NC CODE
1.0 ± 5 % 3528K ± 0.5 % 0.6 - 3.87 NTCASCWE3102J 2381 640 73102
2.2 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 NTCASCWE3222J 2381 640 73222
4.7 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 NTCASCWE3472J 2381 640 73472
10 ± 1 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.5 - 4.37 NTCASCWE3103F 2381 640 75103
10 ± 2 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.5 - 4.37 NTCASCWE3103G 2381 640 74103
10 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 NTCASCWE3103J 2381 640 73103
12 ± 5 % 3740K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.10 NTCASCWE3123J 2381 640 73123
15 ± 5 % 3740K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.10 NTCASCWE3153J 2381 640 73153
47 ± 5 % 4090K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.46 NTCASCWE3473J 2381 640 73473
100 ± 1 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.5 - 4.57 NTCASCWE3104F 2381 640 75104
100 ± 2 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.5 - 4.57 NTCASCWE3104G 2381 640 74104
100 ± 5 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.57 NTCASCWE3104J 2381 640 73104
150 ± 5 % 4370K ± 2.5 % 0.6 - 4.75 NTCASCWE3154J 2381 640 73154
470 ± 5 % 4570K ± 2 % 0.6 - 4.95 NTCASCWE3474J 2381 640 73474
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1
Disclaimer
Legal Disclaimer Notice